aBFFICIAL COPY ™"

LOAN MODIFICATION APRERIENT

This Loan Modification Agreement fe made and entered into this Aprfl 15, 1093 by and betwoen GARY-
WNEATON BANK, MATIOMAL ASSOCIATION, a Kational Banking Azsoclation (hareinaftor "Bank™), and George K. Ricckhofé
111, a/k/e Gaorge K. Risckhoff end Batty L. Rleckhoff, a/k/a Batty Lynn Risckhoff, first party snd Charsineftar
“Mortgegort), and George W, Rieckhoff and Betty Lynn Risckhoff (hsreinafter “RBorrowor'),

VHEREAS, Borrower has previously executed an Original Note {“Noto“) deted April 10, 1991 in favor of
Bank in the origins! amount of Seventy Six Thoussnd and 00/100--¢$76,000/00); and subsequently modified and
axtended by modification agresment dated April 1%, 1992 to extend the meturity date to April 15, 1993,

WNEREAS, to secure the Horrowar{s) indebtedness to the Bank under sald Note , the Mortgagnr has exocuted
and deliversd to Bank & certaln wortpage dated April 10, 199 snd recorded with the Racorder of Deade l:ook
County as bocument 1167410, with reapect to the property legatly described as followst

in attached Exhibit WAM

Commonly known an: 816 W, Bartlett Romd, Bartiett, 1ilinois
Whetvos, the Note matured by {ts cariginal tersm on Aprll 14, 1992: and
dhereas . the perties desire to modify the mortpage by delsting the foliowing languaye:

on Apr'l '5, 1992 sll of the remining principal and sccrued Intercwt shall be due end peysbie.”,
and by dateting w7 xturity date as evidenced by any subseguont modification egressents.

WHEREAS, the aviies further desirs to modify the mortgage by fncluding the following language:

» This mortgage in given to secure payment of the indsbtednosa evidencad by the Note, fncluding uny
‘modl fications, satensicne ar renewsls thersof and to further sacurs payssnt of sny other smounta dus or o
becoms dus under this Mort:-ge.® : :

HOM, THEREFORE, fn conwiderati o o' One and 00/150 Dollsr ($1.00) racelved and other yood snd veluable
conaideraticn, the receipt and sufiiciwncy of which are hereby scknowlodges, the parties agres as follows:

1. The follewing Lamguage is t b deleted *On Aprril 15, 1992, all of the remmining principel
and sccrued intarsst shall be due snd payably ', ‘and delete any maturity dats as evidencad by eny ubumuent
modtification agreements. . :

2. The follou|nn (anguage is 1o be Included in the orliginal mortgage: "Thia mortgaps is glven to
secure payment of the {ndebtedness evidenced by the late - !neluding sny modificetions, extensinons or renswals
therenf ond to further vecure payment af snv cther amuta dom or to bacome due under fhis Hortange.®

3. Mortgaegor hersby corsents to the foregolm Pocificatfon of the Nortgage and n‘e."tby roaftirme
all of the tarms, conditions and provisiona of the Merigege Cive 1 ne ascurity for the Note. -

: I WITNERS Inillﬁon the parties have extcuted this Mortgups Modification on the dat'c firat sbove
written, . )

kv es
BANK:
Gary-wheaton Bank, National Assocfation

Paul E. Rohr
vice Prasident

Betty L. lti ackhoff .

a\k\a Botty Lynn Risckhoff.

Risk Rete: -5-

This documsnt prapared by

arel afver recording mal{ to:

-Lee Guthrie

Commercial Loang, Sults 2034
Gary-Wheaton Bank, Wational Assoziation
- 120 E. Wosley .
Wheston, IL 60187

Tax 1D 36 2904 100
Code 5000 lc2
gl 4
officer PER

. DEPY-G1 FECORD NG
. THbBU8  yran 4348 94,14,93 69:48:00

#8344 #

*-P 27437

COOK Couniy RFC(‘RHFR

23 .68




UNOFFICIAL COPY...

| SRR
e b oracr LT}




UNOFFICIAL COPY ,

" ENHIBIT MAM

.2-

FARCEL 1: : o
The East 10 fest of the West 490 fast of Lot 22 (except the South 5C feet) in County Clerk'u Division of

usubdivided Landa In Section 34, Township 41 North, Range 9, Esat of the Third Principst Neridisn, In Cook
County, lllinois. ‘ : _

FARCEL 2: . '
The East 140 faet of the Wect 480 fast of Lot 22 Cexcept therefrom the South 200 fewt) in County Clark's
pivision of unsubdivided iands 1n Ssotion 34, Townahip 41 North, Kange 9, Zaut of the Thire Principal Neridian,

in Cook County, 1llinoia.

PARCEL 31
The Esst 70 feet of the Weat 430 feat of the South 200 feet of Lol 22 (except that part conveyed to Courty of

Cook by Desd as document numbor 14 363 560 in County Clerk's piviston of unaubdivided iands in Section 34,
Township 41 Vurth, Range ¢, East of the Third principal meridian, in Cook County, Iiinots.

PARCEL 4:

A part of lot s ic-Section 34, Township 4% North, Range 9, East of the Third Principal meridian, describod as
follows: beginiin, ot the south sest corner of the north west quarter of salid sectton, thence east 12.23
chains, thencs nor’n to the south line of Chicago, Wilwaukes snd ST. Paul raflrosd right of way, thence
Northwesterly ale/g. *i7-south Line of satd rajlroad to the west |ine of the North West quartar, thence acuth
along the west L(ne of su/d section 34 to the pluce of beginning (excepting therefrom that part of abaid pravises
lying south of the norih .ia~ of the premises conveysd to the county of Cook by Demd datod Jure 22, 1948 and
racorded July 21, 1948 as dicunsnt 14 34X 549 snd also sncepting therefrom the West 450 feot, an weasured along
the south Line) almo known sad-described as: Lot 22 (except that part iylng south of the north line nf the
premises conveyed to the Ciunty of Cook by deed datad June 22, 1948 and recorded July 2%, 1948 as docment 4
343 549 (axcept tho west 490 forl a3y measured slong tho south Lirne) En county clerks divisiox of wnsubd{vided
tands in section 36, aforesaid a'' #.. Cook county. )

P.1.N. 06 34 100 027 ond 06 34 100 G\P

Coxmon Address: 816 W, Bartlett Road, Bartle? ¢ 1llincio 60103
e o . tharein "Property Address")

INDIVIDUAL ACKNOMLEDONEMT ' G a ey

e P ) L §
siate of Iliincls )
County of Cook M j
i (W .
on thia day of 1 dA 199}, before ma, t{]w subscribar, & Notary Publ’s in snd for sald County, personsily
appesred A AL i Bagc fnef , known ta me (0 Le the parson(s} described in the

foregeing inatr 'R execut thie witHin instrument in my prassnce anc wh”. ®c sxecution
thereof to bo—(z::: free act and deed. 4 ."J ! , ; ? ST
(./—‘D U il \’/ L 5 L R GTALY
S ray ’s;p Ol O R eyl o
Notery Publfc Noteri 1 =0 o \iitnois
My Caii ¢ i kpies 5/1/93

-~ g . .

This document prepared by

arci after recording msll to:

Leo Cuthrie

Commrciai Loara, Suite 2034
Gary-Wheaton Bank, National Associstion
120 E. Yeosiwy

Wheaton, 1L 60187




UNOFFICIAL COPY

oy
a?




